

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					

48
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/2) Const. of GSB					
Gr-1			G		
Site wide TMB Page No (30)				1206.75	
			(36)	23.34	
				1230.09 m ²	
1230.09 m ² @ ₹ 2926.75/m ²					₹ 3477157.00
(6/9) P/V WBM Gr-II					
- - G					
Site wide TMB Page No (30)				562.50 m ²	
			(37)	11.16 m ²	
				573.66 m ²	
573.66 m ² @ ₹ 3579.61/m ²					₹ 2053479.00

(7/10) P/V Applying Prime coat					
- - G					
Site wide TMB page No (39)					
4015.50 m ² @ ₹ 43.80/m ²					₹ 175879.00
(8/11) P/V Applying Peck					
coat - - G					
Site wide TMB Page No. (39)					
4015.50 m ² @ 15.05/m ²					₹ 60433.00
(9/12) P/V Laying, rolling & compacting of Mss					
Type 'B' - - G					
Site wide TMB Page No. (39)					
4015.50 m ² @ ₹ 200.35/m ²					₹ 804505.00
Continuation					7721324.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{10}{13}$) Const. of Un-reinforced C.C. Pavement - - -					
Sta vide TMB Page No. (32)				570.0 m ³	
			(37)	11,232 m ³	
				581,232 m ³	
581,232 m ³ @ ₹ 6692.00/m ³ - - ₹					3889605.00
($\frac{11}{14}$) P/V & Fixing K.M. Stone & 200 m stone - - -					
Sta vide TMB Page No. (43)					
(i) Ordinary K.M. Stone					
3 Nos @ ₹ 2235.67/Nos - - ₹					6707.60
(ii) 200 m stone - - -					
8 Nos @ ₹ 610.0/Nos - - ₹					4880.00
($\frac{12}{20}$) P/V & Fixing of Typical MMGSY Informative Sign board - - -					
Sta vide TMB Page No. (43)					
05 Nos @ ₹ 9436.27/Nos - - ₹					47181.00
($\frac{13}{22}$) P/V & Fixing Boundary Pillar - - -					
Sta vide TMB Page No. (43)					
08 Nos @ ₹ 498.15/No - - ₹					3985.00

Continuation

11673682.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(¹⁴ / _{23, 24, 25, 26}) P.V. & Fixing of Retro Reflectors Traffic Sign. - - -					
Other vide TMB Page No. (43)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
06 No @ ₹ 3773.41/No - ₹					22640.00
(ii) 600mm circular					
02 No @ ₹ 5045.33/No - ₹					10091.00
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
02 No @ ₹ 7018.30/No - ₹					14037.00
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
02 No @ ₹ 8941.20/No - ₹					17882.00
(¹⁵ / ₂₈) Planting of Trees & their maintenance for one year - - -					
Other vide TMB Page No. (44)					
170 Each @ ₹ 818.84/Each - ₹					139203.00
(¹⁶ / ₂₉) Const. of Half Brick circular Tree guard					
- - - G					
Other vide TMB Page No. (44)					
170 Each @ ₹ 1972.64/Each - ₹					335349.00
(¹⁷ / ₃₀) Road markings with hot applied thermoplastic comp. (B.T surface)					
Other vide TMB Page No. (44)					
210 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ² - ₹					154442.00
Continuation					12423156.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(¹⁸ / ₃₁) Road marking with hot Applied Thermo plastic compound (C.C surface)					
— — — G ₁					
See vide TMB Page No. (44)					
190 m ² @ ₹ 834.30/m ² — ₹					158517.0
(¹⁹ / ₃₂) C/W in Excavation in found. — — G ₁					
See vide TMB Page No. (30)					
234.50 m ³ @ ₹ 294.73/m ³ — ₹					69114.0
(²⁰ / ₃₃) P/W PCC M15 in found. — — G ₁					
See vide TMB Page No. (30)					
17.08 m ³ @ ₹ 5518.25/m ³ — ₹					94252.0
(²¹ / ₃₄) P/W PCC M20 in found. — — G ₁					
See vide TMB Page No. (30)					
71.09 m ³ @ ₹ 6110.99/m ³ — ₹					434430.0
(²² / ₃₅) S/F & P HYSD bar in found. — — G ₁					
See vide TMB Page No. (31)					
3.40 MT @ ₹ 53793.16/MT — ₹					182897.0
Continuation					13362366.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{23}{26}$) P/V PCC M20 in					
Sub/structure - G					
Site wide TMB page No. (31)					
53.76 m ³ @ ₹ 6314.11/m ³ -					₹ 339447.00
($\frac{24}{27}$) P/V weep holes					
- G					
Site wide TMB page No. (31)					
36 Nos @ ₹ 121.94/No -					₹ 4390.00
($\frac{25}{28}$) P/V R.C.C M25 in					
Sub-structure - G					
Site wide TMB page No. (31)					
42.89 m ³ @ ₹ 6953.60/m ³ -					₹ 298240.00
($\frac{26}{29}$) S/F & P HYSD bar in					
sub-structure - - G					
Site wide TMB page No. (31)					
6.00 MT @ ₹ 53947.45/MT -					₹ 323685.00
($\frac{27}{40}$) Back filling behind					
Abutment & Retaining wall					
- - G					
Site wide TMB page No. (45)					
76.65 m ³ @ ₹ 750.86/m ³ -					₹ 57553.00
Continuation					14385681.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{28}{41}$) P/V Laying Filter					
media — G					
Other wide TMB Page No. (44)					
42.61 m ³ @ ₹ 3211.37/m ³ — ₹					136836.00 136846.00
($\frac{29}{42}$) P/V R.C.C M30 in					
Sub-structure — G					
Other wide TMB Page No. (32)					
2081 m ³ @ ₹ 7534.89/m ³ — ₹					156801.00
($\frac{30}{43}$) S/F & P HYSD bar in					
Sub-structure — G					
Other wide TMB Page No. (32)					
1.765 MT @ ₹ 55148.60/MT — ₹					97337.00
($\frac{31}{44}$) P/V P.C.C M20 (parapet)					
in sub-structure — G					
Other wide TMB Page No. (45)					
8.16 m ³ @ ₹ 6314.11/m ³ — ₹					51523.00
($\frac{32}{45}$) Painting on Parapet					
— G					
Other wide TMB Page No. (45)					
55.36 m ² @ ₹ 97.19/m ² — ₹					5380.00

Continuation

14833558.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{33}{46}$) P/v Drainage spouts					
- - - G					
Site vide TMB Page No - (32)					
04 Nos @ ₹ 442.22/No - ₹					1769.00
($\frac{34}{47}$) P/v P.C.C M/S in					
Approach slab - - - G					
Site vide TMB Page no - (45)					
4.2 m ² @ ₹ 5399.15/m ² - ₹					22676.00
($\frac{35}{48}$) P/v R.C.C M/S					
Approach slab - - - G					

Site vide TMB Page no - (45)

14.70 m² @ ₹ 10064.56/m² - ₹ 147950.0

(36/49) P/v Laying R.C.C M/S

Wearing coat - - - G

Site vide TMB Page No (46)

3.82 m² @ ₹ 12910.62/m² - ₹ 49319.0

(37/50) P/v Laying R.C.C Pipe duct

300 mm dia - - -

Site vide TMB Page No (47)

4 Nos @ ₹ 9765.40/No - - ₹ 39062.00

₹ 15094334.00

Add 12% GST - (₹) ₹ 1811320.00

Add 1% L. cess - (₹) ₹ 150943.00

Continuation ₹ 17056597.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.f	₹	170565	97.00
Add S.f -- (4)		₹	188635.00		
		₹	172452	32.00	
Less 0.03% below C		₹	5174.00		
		₹	1724005	8.00	
Less Previous payment		(₹)	1381118	7.00	
		₹	342887	1.00	

certified that
the work has been
completed as per spec.
J.E. 28-08-23

29/08/23
J.E.

Material Statement

(i) Stone Aggregate

40mm - 58.09 m ³	@ ₹ 441.08/m ³	₹ 25622.00
20mm - 97.39 m ³	@ ₹ 550.85/m ³	₹ 53647.00
10mm - 55.24 m ³	@ ₹ 614.17/m ³	₹ 33927.00

(ii) Coars Sand -

376.32 m ³	@ ₹ 150.80/m ³	₹ 56749.00
-----------------------	---------------------------	------------

(iii) Fine Sand -

91.92 m ³	@ ₹ 116.85/m ³	₹ 10748.00
----------------------	---------------------------	------------

(iv) GSD Material -

53-9.5 mm - 787.25 m ³	@ ₹ 516.42/m ³	₹ 406552.00
9.5-2.36 mm - 314.90 m ³	@ ₹ 411.33/m ³	₹ 129528.00
below 2.36 mm - 472.35 m ³	@ ₹ 150.80/m ³	₹ 71230.00

Continuation

Hamamir Mandis Bologny to Purna
Tola

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MUNGP-S-

Baityi

DIVISION

Baityi (Ahmadi)

SUB-DIVISION

(Ahmadi)

Measurement Book

135

Ahmad Hussain.